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Scania - R450 NGS 6X2 TOPLINE RETARDER PTO

Specificaties

Brand

1e afgifte kenteken
Motorvermogen
Euronorm
Referentie nummer

As configuratie
Eigen gewicht
Laadvermogen
Totaal gewicht
Wielbasis

Lengte
Breedte

Algemeen

Chassis

Opties

Afmetingen

Scania
2017-07-26
331 KW
Euro6
25188

2391
9565 KG
16935 KG
26500 KG
410

647 CM
255 CM

REFERENCE NUMBER: 25188

Nice Scania R450 6x2 Topline with ABS, Airconditioning,
Aluminium Tank, Fridge, Lift Axle, Digital Tachograph, PTO,
Radio, Retarder, Ad-Blue, Euro 6 and an Automatic Gearbox.

Truck in good condition, with 968.303km, in our yard and ready to

work.

Assen

Vering
Banden maat
Stuuras

Vering
Banden maat
Stuuras

Reductie
Vering
Banden maat
Stuuras

1) 15% 15%
Air suspension
385/55R22,5
Ja

2) 15% 15%
Air suspension
385/55R22,5
Ja

3) 30% 30% 30% 30%

Single reduction
Air suspension
315/70R22,5
Nee



